:0’ BLOCKCHAIR

SLOT RECEIPT

BEACON-CHAIN
11054956

Feb 13, 2025 - 21:55 (UTC)

In epoch 345,467 - CONFIRMED +

NO FEE

# Validator Id Amount

1 1690054 - 0.018730081 ETH®
49.98 USD

2 1690055 - 0.186969617 ETH®
498.98 USD

3 1690056 - 0.018848192 ETH®
50.30 USD

4 1690057 - 0.019030747 ETH®
50.78 USD

S 1690058 - 0.019145934 ETH®
51.09 USD

6 1690059 - 0.019130682 ETH®
51.05 USD

7 1690060 - 0.018697056 ETH®
49.89 USD
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https://blockchair.com/zh/beacon-chain/slot/11054956
https://blockchair.com/zh/beacon-chain/epoch/345467
https://blockchair.com/zh/beacon-chain/validator/1690054
https://blockchair.com/zh/beacon-chain/validator/1690055
https://blockchair.com/zh/beacon-chain/validator/1690056
https://blockchair.com/zh/beacon-chain/validator/1690057
https://blockchair.com/zh/beacon-chain/validator/1690058
https://blockchair.com/zh/beacon-chain/validator/1690059
https://blockchair.com/zh/beacon-chain/validator/1690060

B

loo

Ne)

#

1

Validator Id

1690061

1690062

1690063

1690064

1690065

1690066

1690067

1690068

1690069

Validator Id

5999753

Amount

- 0.018711711
49.93 USD

- 0.018844904
50.29 USD

- 0.018729668
49.98 USD

- 0.018783910
50.13 USD

- 0.018818627
50.22 USD

- 0.018793132
50.15 USD

- 0.018753458
50.04 USD

- 0.018807927
50.19 USD

- 0.018834387
50.26 USD

Amount

+ 0.045647217
121.82 USD

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&
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https://blockchair.com/zh/beacon-chain/validator/1690061
https://blockchair.com/zh/beacon-chain/validator/1690062
https://blockchair.com/zh/beacon-chain/validator/1690063
https://blockchair.com/zh/beacon-chain/validator/1690064
https://blockchair.com/zh/beacon-chain/validator/1690065
https://blockchair.com/zh/beacon-chain/validator/1690066
https://blockchair.com/zh/beacon-chain/validator/1690067
https://blockchair.com/zh/beacon-chain/validator/1690068
https://blockchair.com/zh/beacon-chain/validator/1690069
https://blockchair.com/zh/beacon-chain/validator/599753

DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER
WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR
WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN
RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT
PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH
THIS RECEIPT.
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